
Cahermore National School 

School Calendar 2024-2025 

 

School opens:     Wednesday 28th August 2024 

October mid-term:   Closing Friday 25th October 

                                   Opening Monday 4th November 

Christmas Holidays:   Closing Friday 20th December 

                                  Opening  Monday 6th January  

February Bank Holiday  Closed  Monday 3rd February  

February mid-term:    Closed  Thurs 20th and Friday 21st February 

St. Patrick’s Day:   Closed  Monday 17th March   

Easter Holidays:            Closing Friday 11th April 

                                        Opening Monday 28th April 

May Bank Holiday    Closed  Monday 5th May  

June Bank Holiday    Closed  Monday 2nd June 

Summer Holidays:      School closes on Friday 20th June 2025 

Note:                     There will be a minimum of three half days for staff meetings by order of 

D.E.S. 

This may be subject to change  

 

 

 


